
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Purdue 303          +15 
T1   Wisconsin 303          +15 
3   Ohio State 304          +16 
4   Indiana  305          +17 
5   Michigan State 306          +18 
6   Minnesota 307          +19 
7   Northwestern  308          +20 
8   Michigan 311          +23 
9   Illinois 314          +26 
10   Iowa 318          +30 
11   Penn State  321          +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  71          -1   
-  2   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  72          E   
-  3   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  73          +1   
-  T4   Numa Gulyanamitta  Purdue  74          +2   
-  T4   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  74          +2   
-  T4   Kate Coons  Indiana  74          +2   
-  T4   Mary Narzisi  Minnesota  74          +2   
-  T4   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  74          +2   
-  T9   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  75          +3   
-  T9   Jessie Gerry  Wisconsin  75          +3   
-  T11   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  76          +4   
-  T11   In-Hong Lim  Ohio State  76          +4   
-  T11   Sophie Hayashi  Indiana  76          +4   
-  T11   Samantha Sommers  Minnesota  76          +4   
-  T15   Maude-Aimee LeBlanc  Purdue  77          +5   
-  T15   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  77          +5   
-  T15   Kristtini Cain  Indiana  77          +5   
-  T15   Vicky Villanueva  Ohio State  77          +5   
-  T15   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern  77          +5   
-  T15   Kristi Cardwell  Iowa  77          +5   
-  T15   Teresa Puga  Minnesota  77          +5   
-  T15   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  77          +5   
-  T15   Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin  77          +5   
-  T24   Samantha Sloan  Illinois  78          +6   
-  T24   Min Yean Tan  Michigan  78          +6   
-  T24   Nora Lucas  Illinois  78          +6   
-  T24   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  78          +6   
-  T24   Ember Schuldt  Illinois  78          +6   
-  T24   Thea Hoffmeister  Purdue  78          +6   
-  T24   Lindsay Gahm  Indiana  78          +6   
-  T24   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  78          +6   
-  T24   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin  78          +6   
-  T24   Lauren Giesecke  Indiana  78          +6   
-  T34   Aimee Neff  Michigan State  79          +7   
-  T34   Emily Ransone  Penn State  79          +7   
-  T34   Christina Vosters  Penn State  79          +7   
-  T34   Rosie Davies  Indiana  79          +7   
-  T34   Laura Cilek  Iowa  79          +7   
-  T34   Carly Werwie  Wisconsin  79          +7   
-  T40   Paula Reto  Purdue  80          +8   
-  T40   Hailey Koschmann  Illinois  80          +8   
-  T40   Natalie Brehm  Michigan State  80          +8   
-  T40   Devon Brown  Northwestern  80          +8   
-  T40   Kelsey Lindenschmidt  Northwestern  80          +8   

-  T40   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  80          +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T40   Michele Edlin  Minnesota  80          +8   
-  T40   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  80          +8   
-  T48   Chelsea Harris  Iowa  81          +9   
-  T48   Amy Meier  Ohio State  81          +9   
-  T48   Nara Shin  Ohio State  81          +9   
-  T48   Lauren Forbes  Iowa  81          +9   
-  T48   Anne Ormson  Northwestern  81          +9   
-  T53   Yugene Lee  Michigan  82          +10   
-  T53   Crystal Smith  Illinois  82          +10   
-  T53   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  82          +10   
-  T56   Christine Meier  Michigan State  83          +11   
-  T56   Louisa Shu  Michigan  83          +11   
-  T56   Hanule Sky Seo  Penn State  83          +11   
-  59   Katie Dilger  Illinois  85          +13   
-  T60   Caramia Sitompul  Michigan  86          +14   
-  T60   Brianna Coopman  Iowa  86          +14   
-  62   Rebecca Lederhausen  Northwestern  88          +16   
-  63   Gia Fanelli  Penn State  89          +17   
-  64   Gianna DiGrazia  Iowa  90          +18   
-  65   Giulia Carando  Penn State  91          +19   
-  -    Kishi Sinha  Purdue  W          -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Purdue 303 303

T4 Numa Gulyanamitta (1) 74 74

T4 Laura Gonzalez (2) 74 74

T15 Maude-Aimee LeBlanc (3) 77 77

T24 Thea Hoffmeister (5) 78 78

T40 Paula Reto (4) 80 80

66 Kishi Sinha (6) 0 0

T1 Wisconsin 303 303

T4 Kris Yoo (4) 74 74

T9 Jessie Gerry (5) 75 75

T15 Alexis Nelson (3) 77 77

T15 Alyssa Elliott (6) 77 77

T24 Lindsay Danielson (1) 78 78

T34 Carly Werwie (2) 79 79

3 Ohio State 304 304

3 Rachel Rohanna (1) 73 73

T11 In-Hong Lim (4) 76 76

T15 Vicky Villanueva (2) 77 77

T24 Susana Benavides (5) 78 78

T48 Amy Meier (3) 81 81

T48 Nara Shin (6) 81 81

4 Indiana 305 305

T4 Kate Coons (3) 74 74

T11 Sophie Hayashi (6) 76 76

T15 Kristtini Cain (1) 77 77

T24 Lindsay Gahm (2) 78 78

T24 Lauren Giesecke (5) 78 78

T34 Rosie Davies (4) 79 79

5 Michigan State 306 306

2 Caroline Powers (1) 72 72

T15 Allyssa Ferrell (5) 77 77

T24 Lindsey Solberg (4) 78 78

T34 Aimee Neff (2) 79 79

T40 Natalie Brehm (6) 80 80

T56 Christine Meier (3) 83 83

6 Minnesota 307 307

T4 Mary Narzisi (2) 74 74

T11 Samantha Sommers (5) 76 76

T15 Teresa Puga (1) 77 77

T40 Michele Edlin (3) 80 80

T40 Banchalee Theinthong (4) 80 80

T53 Jackie Shepherd (6) 82 82

7 Northwestern 308 308

1 Lauren Weaver (1) 71 71

T15 Alex Lederhausen (2) 77 77

T40 Devon Brown (3) 80 80

T40 Kelsey Lindenschmidt (5) 80 80

T48 Anne Ormson (6) 81 81

62 Rebecca Lederhausen (4) 88 88
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Michigan 311 311

T9 Alyssa Shimel (4) 75 75

T11 Meagan Bauer (2) 76 76

T24 Min Yean Tan (1) 78 78

T53 Yugene Lee (3) 82 82

T56 Louisa Shu (6) 83 83

T60 Caramia Sitompul (5) 86 86

9 Illinois 314 314

T24 Samantha Sloan (1) 78 78

T24 Nora Lucas (3) 78 78

T24 Ember Schuldt (4) 78 78

T40 Hailey Koschmann (5) 80 80

T53 Crystal Smith (6) 82 82

59 Katie Dilger (2) 85 85

10 Iowa 318 318

T15 Kristi Cardwell (2) 77 77

T34 Laura Cilek (3) 79 79

T48 Chelsea Harris (1) 81 81

T48 Lauren Forbes (4) 81 81

T60 Brianna Coopman (6) 86 86

64 Gianna DiGrazia (5) 90 90

11 Penn State 321 321

T34 Emily Ransone (1) 79 79

T34 Christina Vosters (2) 79 79

T40 Ellen Ceresko (5) 80 80

T56 Hanule Sky Seo (4) 83 83

63 Gia Fanelli (3) 89 89

65 Giulia Carando (6) 91 91
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